
Professional
Property
Valuations
Accurate market valuations from your 
qualified local experts.



Batcheller Monkhouse provides 
expert valuations and advice on: 

•	 Agricultural Property
•	 Commercial Property
•	 Equestrian Facilities
•	 Land & Farms
•	 Residential Property
•	 Telecom Sites 

Our Service

We conduct valuations for the 
purpose of: 

•	 Development Appraisals
•	 Dispute Resolution & Matrimonial
•	 Sales & Acquisition
•	 Secured Lending
•	 Taxation including Inheritance & 

Capital Gains Tax
•	 Telecommunications



batchellermonkhouse.com

With a growing team of 14 qualified 
valuers, Batcheller Monkhouse has the 
knowledge and experience to value a 
wide range of property throughout the 
South East. Contact our key valuers:

Leo Hickish FRICS MBIAC
Partner
01424 775577 
l.hickish@batchellermonkhouse.com 
 

Chris Tipping MRICS FAAV
Partner
01444 412402
c.tipping@batchellermonkhouse.com 
 

Alexander Wilks MRICS FAAV
Partner
01798 877555
a.wilks@batchellermonkhouse.com 
 
 
Oliver Robinson MRICS
Partner
01892 509280
o.robinson@batchellermonkhouse.com 
 

Ben Haugh MSc MRICS
Associate Commercial
01892 509280
b.haugh@batchellermonkhouse.com



Farms to Forestry

Offices to Masts

Cottages to Castles



With four offices covering East and West 
Sussex, Kent and Surrey our specialist 
valuation team understands the local 
market. With a strong background in 
property management and RICS qualified 
valuers, Batcheller Monkhouse provides 
precise and unrivalled valuations on 
various properties. 

We act on behalf of major banks  
and lenders, property owners, property 
companies, developers and estates, as  
well as working with accountants and 
solicitors.

Our experts follow the Royal Institution 
of Chartered Surveyors Red Book in 
order to meet all official RICS practice 
statements and guidance notes on 
valuation.

Batcheller Monkhouse are also able 
to act as expert witness for valuation 
matters. Please contact us.



Tunbridge Wells 
01892 509280 
enquiries@batchellermonkhouse.com

Pulborough 
01798 877555 
professional@batchellermonkhouse.com

Haywards Heath 
01444 412402 
hh@batchellermonkhouse.com

Battle 
01424 775577 
battle@batchellermonkhouse.com

batchellermonkhouse.com


